Jahresmeisterschaft Pistole 2021
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Bundesprogramm 25m

Amacker
Hotz
Aeberhard
Finaud
Aeppli
Zdllig
Wittwer
Patti
Schmid
Fritz
Ledermann
Hegi
Krauer
Hermann
Wanner
Schweizer
Amacker
Egli

Ruch
Segmiiller
Bucher
Margelisch
Brune
Grunenfelder

Andreas
Heidi
Walter
Stanislas
Bernhard
Joél
Christian
Matthias
Frank
Romeo
Andreas
Lukas
Hans
Yannick
Konrad
Mathias
Ariane
Patrick
Florian
Dario
David
Jerbme
Andreas
Maria Monik:

Einzelwettschiessen 50m

Amacker
Hotz
Fallegger
De Giacomo
Aeberhard
Jungling
Amacker

Andreas
Heidi
Georg
Vincenzo
Walter
Wolfgang
Stephan

Kantonalstich ZHSV 50m

Hotz
Amacker
Fallegger
De Giacomo
Aeberhard
Jungling
Galland
Amacker

Heidi
Andreas
Georg
Vincenzo
Walter
Wolfgang
Max
Stephan

195
194
191
185
181
181
180
178
177
175
175
174
173
172
171
169
160
160
159
150
143
138
131

17

93
93
86
86
85
84
75

94
93
86
86
85
82
82
82

Feldschiessen 25m

1 Amacker Andreas 176
2 Aeberhard Walter 171
3 Falkensammer Stefan 171
4 Hotz Heidi 170
5 Buchmann Peter 167
6 Wittwer Christian 162
7 Krauer Hans 161
8 Krauer Marcel 157
9 Wanner Konrad 147
10 Amacker Ariane 141
11 Amacker Stephan 130
12 Gross Sébastian 106

Int. Fernschiessen Vancouver

1 Aeberhard Walter 93
2 Hotz Heidi 91
3 Amacker Andreas 91
4 Jungling Wolfgang 84
5 De Giacomo Vincenzo 82
6 Fallegger Georg 79
7 Amacker Stephan 79
Einzelwettschiessen 25m
1 Amacker Andreas 148
2 Hotz Heidi 146
3 Fallegger Georg 139
4 Aeberhard Walter 138
Kantonalstich ZHSV 25m
1 Amacker Andreas 147
2 Aeberhard Walter 146
3 Hotz Heidi 142
4 Fallegger Georg 138
5 Amacker Stephan 126
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ESF Luzern

Verein 50m
Aeberhard Walter
Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
De Giacomo  Vincenzo
Mollet Beat
Jungling Wolfgang
Fallegger Georg
Amacker Stephan

ESF Luzern

Gruppe 50m
Amacker Andreas
Aeberhard Walter
Hotz Heidi
De Giacomo  Vincenzo

ESF Luzern

Militar 50m
Amacker Andreas
Aeberhard Walter
Mollet Beat
Amacker Stephan

ESF Luzern

Fohnsturm 50m
Hotz Heidi
Amacker Andreas
De Giacomo  Vincenzo
Fallegger Georg
Juangling Wolfgang

Schlossschiessen 50m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Mollet Beat
Aeberhard Walter
De Giacomo  Vincenzo
Fallegger Georg
Baumberger  Daniel
Amacker Stephan
Sigrist Dominic
Amacker Ariane
Wanner Konrad

93
93
93
88
87
83
82
79

76
72
72
61

77
74
68
67

57
54
53
51
50

91
87
86
84
84
82
77
76
69
68
63

ESF Luzern
Verein 25m

1 Amacker Andreas

2 Mollet Beat

3 De Giacomo Vincenzo

4 Aeberhard Walter

5 Fallegger Georg

6 Jingling Wolfgang

7 Hotz Heidi

8 Amacker Stephan
ESF Luzern
Gruppe 25m

1 Amacker Andreas

2 Aeberhard Walter

3 Hotz Heidi

4 De Giacomo Vincenzo
ESF Luzern
Luzern 25m

1 Amacker Andreas

2 Hotz Heidi

3 Jiungling Wolfgang

4 Fallegger Georg

5 Aeberhard Walter
ESF Luzern
Serie 25m

1 De Giacomo Vincenzo

2 Fallegger Georg

3 Mollet Beat

Schlossschiessen 25m

1 Amacker Andreas

2 De Giacomo Vincenzo

3 Mollet Beat

4 Aeberhard Walter

5 Krauer Marcel

6 Wanner Konrad

7 Krauer Hans

8 Hotz Heidi

9 Amacker Stephan

10 Buchmann Peter

11 Fallegger Georg
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145
142
140
133
132
129
128
113

99
97
92
92

96
95
92
92
89

94
89
89

148
141
140
139
133
131
128
128
121
109
103
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Vereinsmatch 50m

Amacker Andreas 561
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 526
Hotz Heidi 525
Aeberhard Walter 521
Amacker Stephan 473
Fallegger Georg 431
% B-Match
Amacker Andreas 283
Hotz Heidi 267
Aeberhard Walter 262
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 254
Jungling Wolfgang 237
Amacker Stephan 228
Fallegger Georg 228
Gruppenstich

Amacker Andreas 95
Hotz Heidi 92
Aeberhard Walter 90
Amacker Stephan 85
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 84
Fallegger Georg 83
St. Niklaus-Pistolenschiessen
50m

Amacker Andreas 132
Aeberhard Walter 119

Benefiz-Schiessen 50m

Amacker Andreas 92
Hotz Heidi 87
Aeberhard Walter 86
Fallegger Georg 80

25m
149
141
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Vereinsmatch 25m

Hotz Heidi 506
Aeberhard Walter 486
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 463
Amacker Stephan 413
Fallegger Georg 358
% C-Match
Amacker Andreas 277
Aeberhard Walter 265
Hotz Heidi 263
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 255
Amacker Stephan 225
Fallegger Georg 224
Sektionsstich
Amacker Andreas 148
Aeberhard Walter 144
Hotz Heidi 143
Fallegger Georg 142
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 140
Amacker Stephan 128
Winzerschiessen am Schiterberg

50m 25m
Amacker Andreas 94 148
Aeberhard Walter 141

Prazisionsstich

Amacker Andreas 98
Aeberhard Walter 95
De Giacomo  Vincenzo 90
Hotz Heidi 90
Fallegger Georg 83
Amacker Stephan 80
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Endschiessen Standstich 50m

Hotz
Amacker

De Giacomo
Jingling
Fallegger
Aeberhard
Sigrist

Heidi
Andreas
Vincenzo
Wolfgang
Georg
Walter
Dominic

Endschiessen Juxstich

Jangling

De Giacomo
Hotz
Fallegger
Aeberhard
Amacker
Sigrist

Wolfgang
Enzo
Heidi
Georg
Walter
Andreas
Dominic

Endschiessen Cup

1. Runde

Sigrist
De Giacomo

Aeberhard
Fallegger

Amacker
Jingling

Hotz
Amacker

Dominic
Vincenzo

Walter
Georg

Andreas
Wolfgang

Heidi
Stephan

Amacker Wanderpreis

Amacker
Hotz
Aeberhard

Andreas
Heidi
Walter

93
93
88
87
87
83
80

42
38
35
32
25
25
21

67
67

66
50

74
71

73
51

371
364
362
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Hotz
Amacker
Aeberhard
De Giacomo
Fallegger
Jingling

Endschiessen Feldstich 50m

Amacker
Hotz
Jangling

De Giacomo
Aeberhard
Fallegger
Sigrist

2. Runde

Hotz
Aeberhard

Amacker
Sigrist
Final

Amacker
Hotz

Heidi
Andreas
Walter
Vincenzo
Georg
Wolfgang

Andreas
Heidi
Wolfgang
Enzo
Walter
Georg
Dominic

Heidi
Walter

Andreas
Dominic

Andreas
Heidi

Endschiessen Schnellstich 25m

145
144
142
136
134
129

93
91

85
82
82
80

72
72

72
59

92
87
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